MANOR SCHOOL
A SPORTS COLLEGE

Remote Learning Tasks

Subject The Earth’s Atmosphere
Year group KS4 (Years 10 & 11)
Tasks

1. Watch the video to infroduce the topic Changes to the Earth’s Atmosphere.
hitps://www.youtube.com/watch2v=JI34dmbtmnU Make notes of the key
information in the video. These will help with the remaining tasks and do not need
to be submitted.

2. Open the PRESENTATION. Read the information in the slides. When you reach a
QuestionlT slide, answer the question on the correct section of the QUESTION
SHEET
Complete Sections A-E. The question sheet can be edited and submitted as
detailed below.

3. Open file on Climate change. Use the internet and the support resource to help
you to complete the research questions about climate change. This can be
submitted on paper on return.

4. Open file Atmospheric Pollution. Read the text and solve the crossword clues, if
possible print out the crossword and complete. Completed crossword or answers
to the clues to be submitted on return to school.

EXTENSION - Complete the tasks on the presentation Extension ThinkIT GCSE Chemistry
of the Earth's Atmosphere. As much as possible, try to complete these without looking
back at your notes and completed notes. How much do you know?¢ Where are the
gaps in your knowledge/understandinge

Support and submission details

For support email science@manor.school

Submit your work to

KnowlT Question Sheet can be edited and submitted by email or Teams to your class
teacher. Please do not send completed work to the science@manor.school email
address.

All remaining work can be complete on paper or printed out and submitted on return to
school.

Teacher emails:

Mr Bhangal: sbhangal@manor.school

Mrs Eales: neales@manor.school

Mr Hurren: mhurren@manor.school

Mr Irving: tirving@manor.school

Mr Kelsall: pkelsall@manor.school

Mrs Mitchell-Bunce: jmitchell-bunce@manor.school
Mrs Towers: alowe@manor.school

Mr Turner: gturner@manor.school
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